11

16

21

26

31

36

41

46

51

96

Simple Plots

Simple Plots

Simple Plots

Simple Plots

Simple Plots

B costx) —— Wl)o 2o —
- s g g A||||‘|I| o
\ V: I " " A% ‘l"w lel A "
: ,
Simple Plots Simple Plots Simple Plots [P—
‘ “ . : o | =
’ . ; AT : Pe—"
. . : MHH - = H
Sy -
. 1: - 02
L i —1] L o 2 “ € s 0 2 Vbe (base emmitter voltage]
- W o M T pre—r—r
. - 05w H fiomin | 0 i
) - N £ N " Vol P
o £ o ¥
Z :
02svp 3 =
s
o 05 1 15 2 25 3 35 . 10 100 It 10000 N
L

re—

Iwtcaons)

[ ——

A demonsizaion fboes wih e ol bder |

L—

A demonstaton ofboes with sy sk 0.2 nborder

-

e
=7

%

nmﬂﬂﬂ Hﬂﬂr\n

R ——

2 e —— B 1
=1 =
o= 2 T . iy
potorn2 N i
fr— 25neion 2

o .
i [eevk— -
’ “ ‘
[ —— Somescrtsrpes o e groh b Lot sl it e s s [ —
o s o e
: upir
B
3
w0 s o s w0

Filaeabecnen o curves ptem )

[ ———

it are ecween o smocshe cnves boverbeon)

e ———

oot s 123 WO ndesicsdat Lsing 13265 £
.
Jr—
B a
[ [E—— P OO S— s it it
stk dat uing 13265 £ n~m«m dat sing 15265 m—_ open < cose =1 Quarties Quarties
[T — [ —————— prom—— P PO
A — o A sy P S
. - ® w o
T 7 i & 2 s o E
5 . ; E g 2 oty
mms v s wsn e e e T, % S L e -
P B B e T 0 o e ) i
J—— s Jr— s P— P ——— . m
E j i1 7 T 7 & *
é o i : i@ 2
t i 4
e s o s mmas e s e P e d . e w mwm
el Lot Cota oot e 0 o o $1 2365 €180 0N BNS TSR .
[E— e i e et i [OT— [ J——
P s pr—— e
o petierian szt B, e e fos
Ve — Ve
- - Ve — . Ve — o
™ §m § 5w i .
w m w w o o
. . oy
B
. . !
T ) N ) T m w w w W w T ) T e w m e w w
et et et e et
e e———— e [Foom— [ES—— [T ——
. - o b et .
. o )
= B e To—— s i e o
. o n . < oo
B - wvrsmssan
4 s N .
i Ve = SR
5 , .
w0 .m
- s @ N
)t e eee
B | !




61

66

71

76

81

86

91

96

101

106

111

116

[ Concav il o0 R s doa set Concave Ml chiengih =15 expand 0.1 o o
o = o -
o m
0 . T vy T o -
- 2 25 3 15 4 2 25 3 a5 4 o .
- - JE———— [E—— [E———
» 00 » B e
w B e
. . . - H H
X . i H H

e epresae by yraoars

[ —

[E——

[ ——

[ ———

Ty oy
N - :
P mw } “m
o o
o B B W B w B “ B o B m B “ B B B “
sesoceionn s oo e ton e ton s tonm
[— [ I P ——
o note that ot ordering must be back-to-front)
fre— m— I S Sy TR S Y
o Ty erstoc i st o
wt 1 o »
B @
T o w 8
i T H b
£ 0 88
v ‘ i
T 3 B H
L - - - - ! B T — T s )
J— e aemont™ "—
JE— PR——— [T —— [ [S——
1o 10
1on 1
o 1035
s o -
ol = s l e
o) oot e T T
emain™ “ i S wnmosar iy 123 T M armosaring 123 T - o g 1255 -

e scaered pois, and e il pcsmter

e scaered pois, e e

N —

N

-

-
o125+ o A e
T wm m % a—— - % " e m
e i+ v ™ o — ™
[AP——— [re— P— Prm— [o—
3&% ’Mﬁh - F o
- - - : :
i i 2 i
o o - IS i ) fon
1500 1500 1500 o 7 ) o
N NN . o : m .
S o awm s e T w6 ewm owm oa
y - —— o m m w I — - - - = I -
o N R AL oS L . P

a0 i pramters:

i

pr———

[T —

fn

a3

P T p—

g —

: s : pry = : Py : P
H I functon — [ — [ — fewinno erare —
i . . . . oy by —
! : : T : LY
3 s -4 -4 -4 T -4
¥
. B . s s
. o 2 2 2 2
i X s o R ' \ — . =
a2 o sl a
Flat a function of a named variable N e N Parametric Conk Sections.
figamma) —— N 06
05 04 ’
» o o .
W w w w1 u u B p . E i ws ee o 9 o oo o o
-,
* ‘Decouple range of parametric axes un Piecewise function sampling
. . o s -
B . [Es
os [

T e —— e ——

o forx <1 normt = 7= G20
ol prioen o= 1+ 38
o
e pltnarmi. D1 parti, (14 poi

Piecemise funcion of one parameter n 30

(1) s s ——
5101 s S —
DTS i oA —




121

126

131

136

141

146

151

156

161

166

171

176




181

186

191

196

201

206

211

216

221

226

231

236

Picanise unction samping long near x

e
2
i

30 samping rnge et iy ange

[
[ s poe ikt

.
TG 5031000 o i (GO —

g 12451925 55210) —
g2

[ .
[

szssssa

]

sampingone dmension i 0

TG g 1457013) 8-
A0 usng )@
w0 ——

Waltplot yout 3,1

M i i s v B w
. n : B o P -
+ @0 Frequency (whwni ‘Normalized Tume (wrt)
- 2 | [ 3
o H o R e
» H s
N
w w P - L & -
JE— Aot et s e Gy oy

Multplotayout 1,3

s
250 ]
e
wlt [
T feaes

Gemany

Same plotwith  miine tle
shouing adjustment o lot area to accommodate
o note Teset command between plots 2and 3

Germany

ntedsgdom =

————

xpning ove f e pr o saatons e

[Erer———

30 st from (o 2 s

30urtcerom auncaon

30rtaceroma ncion

30 utaceroma ncaon

12

A7 o~
NS AT 7

30 guplo e sseel 05

30 upiocceme

Sutoceswih o g s

Sutces it 1o scle

ooy —

s oty —

s oty —

sy —

esegaito! s

f s 3
fons ot consct v s gt s R ——— —— oa g peing o gns g
— o — s sing 321 —
‘ e
lm ‘ i HMW[ -
sootot ot e St st p tmplemensg s et st shenc comanses [re——
s ey 2012 — st ey 2012 — s mand 00 compl 30—
8 is
Gl
o A

ine e itingrovn

et cntours sring 20, seppng S

i e s of g st
Jye——

it e oo et st
oyt ey san —

P
N rr i
N\
NNy

-
Sty ey —

Pl

W/
ST

st cosy —
fy—

30

N R

N7 22N
22

Hiddn e removof epc staces
gt using | —

e

SR
SR
PN
L
SRR

aderaa 2colrsatoce

o 2o e

Mevsseyofthesnu

rsaspines




241

246

251

256

261

266

271

276

281

286

291

296

g fncion

donasa030anorm 1

donss 0 0anarm

39 3030 aporm s

rsa 030 aporm s

PR —

e —

sgiesa 30300 75

030905

s 3030goss 35

343030 g 355

scdondsa snsogauss krsty

! ‘ .' -
N . . 18-
) ! 1
syt saoques kimny 1 o cepoins [ [P — P
: ] -
: 18. M
H I
N = £ H
! N A i ]
10 05,9707 10 o oo
2 bionaszs — o
H H \ Fo son -
g o L i % on 3 om0
ta to i fon fon
00 05 T~ L o 010
— b
— Il ‘ |
£ F e
H H H HR
)
7™ z 2 oul f z om0
i oo S0 foo
/ 3 Soafl H
<1, tends to infinity o o o
[ i
o 3u SiEaea — Fon 5 oa 3o
I Pt o ‘ ol . .
= — L. o
H T f fon o
Jo Fon Zow | 00
g, Lo Euo g g
Je——
00— ke pacamete anges o e
L 000
- " - -
zoe zos 20 zom 2
i £ £ £ £
ja Tu s Too ]
i i o g Sos
w B— o w
zos 200 2 om0 2 2o
Su 3o Soe H S
\\‘ HHMW o




301

306

311

316

321

326

331

336

341

346

351

356

T

Ty

2 oiifiilidas,

| et

:
e Y U




[T ————

| R EEEEE AT b
| laace = pince. NI (I ity 1
. bies m nﬂpﬂ" u,;.ﬂ"“
. i R Pt
361 i s L

PRI B—— Sinpiedemo of sctier it camrsion o g S denofscater dta convrsion o grid o Sinpe demaofscater dta convrsion o g
5 +

- 2>~ -
77 SN i G
NS i P
W LN NP
Ei #ﬂa:sggg\ SR
v -

s s, dresd g T

366

‘St satr ot coversion g it ek por o compte e rot o imaginsry parsfcomplnsqare ot o sy gt of comples s ot fnctin et i)
[

rp—

e — e

371

et o ot o oo oo

376

Imagnaryparof comple th ot uncion

Emneperssutace

ennapers e @t view,

g o T T

381

Moo tip i o apposte s} -

[ ———

[ ——

386

[ER——— sl R Aol
o woper e — o5 upperatace — 15
o o2 "
i o1 o1
o 02 m m m f o o2 o m 0 f a5 as o
NACAGA08 -5 ik, 40 mascomber, G comber 20k e comber - s st s s =008 e eps w005 008

[ —— Paramer sprae cunched 13u

Paramer spnee anorges s

e —— e

396

[r— Paramercshal auomtc 2 ange) e To

" samno

401

20 prjections of 30 srace

v o [——— Y [ [
24

406

ot crmnan s . soma e nsresting oo

—
o T

411

o resoton 61 Jow resouton (16 using cuic spines Iow resoltin 16 spine apres. o resouton 16 e spn e

416




421

426

431

436

441

446

451

456

461

466

471

476

LA

et

TR

I

J e e

Hillill

NS S

e

“lllll-




i )
: - I :
w0 s oo s owo o

481

S cethordr g b ik 1
[

,n- IM

2

486

-
] I s 05
H H . oot
ﬁ m

491

Dot it iferent s of pois i scans 3 rngls s b

EI ? | 2 |

501

ol s ot iy with s et

R p——— ancion ey usin lcirs s, et pl mancirs ety sing oy  clrs, sl msclrs

e Ee i
s ot f lllllllllllllllllllll;%ﬂ il
B = o
f % ki
I v

506

I ——

Harmean Ol g pis oeomesn

IE

L7 II’/
l,,;zz
g;

3 y =
| L .

511

Wit rererfd vy s R Rd B

e e [P — L LI
—_——— e ——

©6a000YVaxvo0 . E
® 4 0@ 0 ¥ & x @& O ; :xn
0 a0 0098 Xk OO 5 I
® A ¢ ® o ¥V &4 x % O . 51
es000%axwo ;ﬂ Hﬂ H I
w & &
w a | B - | B

521

-

526

L
;
531 I S I R s e

T —— frneon e
o= J cast i
+ J g 07

A - s Ry —

536 L e




[ o e fncions of e scons ey Besa o f h secos K

eaBessi oy ——

[— [ T

-

541

complex Bessel function Ky 2 1 + )]

.

546

feew SepnGammaryth | wmemneennenoosensing | e endcmers o son ncompleebea eyl sy J Senoran

[T S ——

951

ncomplece s eyl sy J S

556

561 R

T R ———

[
R

566 e

clrfabe sk sl e bk

576

lustrate use of unicode escape sequences

T e e
581 K . T oo talic pgg "™ puauc
i 7% - R 7 M" " . : V'* “
' Tﬁmﬂ TT Y Tﬁmi ) TT ‘ﬂ TT u TTT Y : n ﬁ Y
R AR T A T I B A T
AR " TR R e ; W N

586

Top: o ithvectosarowstie 7, Bk spc rons A ——— [T ——

“ I N T T i '
| “ “ “ “ ‘H ‘\‘ ]I[ I[ [I II Iﬂ II] PRI I S —
o ‘M‘\\ ‘M“\ M‘ \‘ | ’I II . l : ﬁjﬁA I,
L B== I

591

s R
o p o -

N T BN .
° N A A

N NS .
RN NI
S NN N

NN N I

. NN NN .
NN A NN
596 =

10



601

606

611

616

621

626

631

636

641

646

651

656

. SoL o i —
oo g e L
g AR o & R T T T T T T
e e s ettt R T e e P
e —— I
T T p——
- P [ — e
e e
- B ————
e
£ [ £
M
B M
b
i °

[—

[L—r—

EErr—

[———— Iorger enones wi rey .

. ol oo oo i e s

18 u g
= - o&gg‘g i o &
10 w1 200! oo ré’ H % €
e . @oghe S : w3
Eoalg 77 6T £ N
Wl o s s BT “ °°oo° o§§ s
i XX s s
el | H1il : FERS T f
0 ) o 2 2 n
&% S0 Lo ®
i M o s e o o i T P o
o EEEEEEEEEEE
T —— [ — JE—— I
e - — pUrm——
i E— N
2 =
2 H
w .e
[ [ — [E——— g e [P
- s e s A i T e
T J— s e e
ot o S pomi = o =y = vugoreis =y [=rroy
e e i
T s S S =0 St
ot T Sos St =i S
T e Sime =T St S
009 z o e [ [=towin} o =t}
ek =aa = = e
%, T b, T % %, o, b b T %, Tt R
B % % % % B % % B % % % % % B % B %% %% % %% %
e e [ it s egrs [E—
o ) im o
oo s o= s B E
4§ oo § o I | i}
H : "“ i P E ]
£ s - L ki, aabil, Gyt
2 o H z z S, £ i R
2 o ragas i s g st
£ oo e =
H T Novemtuse  suvemupe snids
o e o ey o
oL = " . =i [ [ v oo
T———— = = = = ol e ot e ke i
Comoroonm — " i —— T
[ R [— . [FO— [
, — ° 5 .
: . s =
SR, e, S A H ©
’:f‘f) e, G A, SRR : = *
: » ==
P — P =
o T S s g TS S e e L — — — —
C s [ —— [V— [E—— T
e a gt boses p— » o B - s e B
o ; e IS s
o “ —_— B
o =
o o .
oyt e [—— [ —— S ——— [
"Diuturgh binary aray=<128.1 28) flpy format="uchar e 140 1am the penguin, GOO GOO GOO JOOB.” w0 “This picture was taken by my friend Ansel Adams.* s
" e T - ] L2
- 1 © © 4o
N B B » o] L
. .
[— it imge v et do stz [ ——
Jrecsidodictlioddintird ot ekl st i i o
@ o @ i W
) ] - i ] ] [ |
w o i i i L] M
N N x
o N Ao b St e suny vy »
i # i N
M M 4 4 ] M
. . i i § .
. s

EEEREE) EEEEET

RS LRI

2abiry dta earple wars ecord gt ot of comman
Scaerz i inary nlan-te recod 30302926 s0g 123+
¥ s

> gw'%ww

e e
Py

e L2

oseup fpels havig 14 pos 003 02, 201304 22

il eanionof 3w Simiors g ot e o
[ e p————————————

rirtaion peraons fom plr 30 appy 1 sl
e cntr - 635.53550) oemat-Wuchrucnrchar g (1452083

hekey word perpendiia sppes iy s
[ P Py Y

20y dits ol whre x coordnt s gre en geneates

w023+

. +
.

hekeyword i sed o gnore somedata
Il ecd 3028 360348 rgn-S0D 10000 ormat W sing 0125+
7y

11




661

666

671

676

681

686

691

696

701

706

711

716

0

= e B2 e = s

=

RS EEET B

==0 =

=

== =

=

‘»‘4‘

i

[
i

I




721

726

731

736

741

746

751

756

761

766

771

776

e e ——

.
i £
HE H
i
. =\
e
ey “
3 i <
i H z o by o
! : -
. &= B J
w [ —— | o =
N s o o] [y B s =
ot 1 15 2 25 3 38 @ as s e s 0 s w0 T e 2 a2yl @
» 1 2 3 . 5 m, m
o T —— e S| - o - o
o 1 15 2 25 3 s . s 5
=
s ot .~ /’

PT—

Transpren s s

=

P30 srtaces wenspeculr g

>

PRpS————

Sl cadecaedton st with poons carisle

Sl dodecabedton ith polygors e b varble

w ¥ 3 13
gt N o sy
1 ¢ s
] N d
7 s 7

adtcpoe o

i
w’ o

[ ———

|

Apra<RG8 ag s o  hessdacmt

| €

Same ol i e

s 57—

A —

1 '
700 smooncroms
- Sty 25wty S0 w75
o1
o

13




3
ors
0 )

781 TR e s e e




